19.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 25.04.2018

# Jméno
Hellmich Jonas (2005)
Skal Antonin (2005)
Mare$ové Sarka (2005)
Velova Kristyna (2005)
Halama Tomas (2005)
Khail Josef (2006)
Berka Matéj (2006)
Nagy Simon (2006)
Linhartova Alena (2006)

W 0 N OO A W N

Generovano dne 11.01.2026 08:24

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Dukla Liberec
TRIJA

Cas

00:03:47,00
00:03:54,00
00:04:25,00
00:04:49,00
00:05:19,00
00:05:30,00
00:05:33,00
00:05:41,00
00:06:03,00

Plavani
00:01:11,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:02:18,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:02:39,00()

Béh
00:02:36,00()
00:02:46,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:03:24,00()



