

19.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 25.04.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Hellmich Jonáš (2005)	CZE	Dukla Liberec	00:03:47,00	00:01:11,00()	00:02:36,00()
2	Skál Antonín (2005)	CZE	TRUJA	00:03:54,00	00:01:08,00()	00:02:46,00()
3	Marešová Šárka (2005)	CZE		00:04:25,00	00:01:19,00()	00:03:06,00()
4	Velová Kristýna (2005)	CZE		00:04:49,00	00:01:24,00()	00:03:25,00()
5	Halama Tomáš (2005)	CZE		00:05:19,00	00:01:58,00()	00:03:21,00()
6	Khail Josef (2006)	CZE		00:05:30,00	00:02:31,00()	00:02:59,00()
7	Berka Matěj (2006)	CZE		00:05:33,00	00:02:18,00()	00:03:15,00()
8	Nagy Šimon (2006)	CZE		00:05:41,00	00:02:28,00()	00:03:13,00()
9	Linhartová Alena (2006)	CZE		00:06:03,00	00:02:39,00()	00:03:24,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:43